
 

  

Monday August 2 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
 Civic Holiday  
Store Closed 

Tuesday  August 3 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Mac & Cheese with Soup or Salad 

$10  

Wednesday Aug 4 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls  with Asian  
Vegetables, Rice, Egg Roll & Plum Sauce 

$15 

Thursday Aug 5 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
  

Village Café:  
Cabbage Rolls with Soup or Salad 

  $15 

Friday Aug 6 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café:     
Fish Cakes, Tartar Sauce with Mushroom and  

Spinach Salad 
$15 

Saturday Aug 7 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Aug 8 
   

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

  

Monday Aug 9 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Southern Fried Chicken with Potato Salad &  

Coleslaw 
$15  

Tuesday Aug 10 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: 
Hot Dog with Soup or Salad 

 $10 

Wednesday Aug 11 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Pulled Pork on a Kaiser with Soup or Salad 

$15 

Thursday Aug 12 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Stuffed Peppers with Soup or Salad 

 $15 

Friday Aug 13 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
  

Village Café:      
Cod Nuggets & French Fries with Soup or Salad 

$15 

Saturday Aug 14 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Aug 15 
  

 CLOSED 
 
 
 



 

  

Monday August 16 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Chicken Caesar Salad with Mini Croissant  

 $13 

Tuesday  August 17 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café: 
Vegetable, Swiss, Mushroom Quiche with  

Soup or Salad 
$10 

Wednesday August 18 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
BBQ Beef Burger, Potato Salad and Butter Tart 

 $15 

Thursday August 19 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Vegetable Chili, Dinner Roll with Soup or Salad 

 $13 

Friday Aug 20 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
  

Village Café:     
Honey & Garlic Meatballs, Rice, Vegetables  

 with Soup or Salad  
$15 

Saturday Aug 21 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday Aug 22 
   

 CLOSED 



  

Monday August 23 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
                Chicken Burger with Soup or Salad  

$15 

Tuesday  Aug 24 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 
 

Village Café: 
Perogies, Fried onions, Bacon & Sour Cream 

$10 

Wednesday August 25 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:   
Chicken Wings with Soup or Salad 

 $15 

Thursday August 26 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:  
Octoberfest Sausage & Sauerkraut on a Bun with 

Soup or Salad 
$15 

Friday August 27 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café:     
Lemon Pepper Sole, Tartar Sauce, 

French Fries & Coleslaw 
 $15 

Saturday August 28 
(11:30am-2:00pm) 

Village Café: Takeout Soup and Sandwich Options 
ONLY 

Sunday August 29   CLOSED 
 
  


